

U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT
NRC-04-98-056
Modification No. 8 Continuation Sheet

The purpose of this modification is to allot incremental funding to the Cooperative Agreement (CA) in the amount of \$210,464. Accordingly, the CA is modified as follows:

1. Increase the total obligated amount by \$210,464 from \$709,355 to \$919,819.

All other terms and conditions of this agreement remain unchanged.